
Francesc Hervada-Sala Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.u-tx.net

Description Francesc Hervada-Sala Archive

Country Germany

Scan Date 12/May/2015

Total Dirs 12,004

Total Files 386,712

Total Data 155.14 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 12004 386712 155.14 GB 100.00 %

/archlinux 339 32499 89.98 GB 58.00 %

/gnu 895 21130 43.00 GB 27.72 %

/archlinux/pool 2 26292 42.48 GB 27.38 %

/archlinux/pool/community 0 13628 29.78 GB 19.20 %

/archlinux/sources 2 3893 28.95 GB 18.66 %

/archlinux/sources/community 0 2283 20.46 GB 13.19 %

/CPAN 10724 310922 17.63 GB 11.36 %

/CPAN/authors 8242 308864 17.36 GB 11.19 %

/CPAN/authors/id 8241 308846 17.31 GB 11.16 %

/gnu/gcc 89 3078 13.49 GB 8.70 %

/archlinux/pool/packages 0 12664 12.69 GB 8.18 %

/archlinux/other 254 2050 9.63 GB 6.20 %

/archlinux/other/packages 191 1829 9.07 GB 5.85 %

/archlinux/iso 29 124 8.82 GB 5.69 %

/archlinux/sources/packages 0 1610 8.49 GB 5.47 %

/gnu/gnuzilla 67 2014 6.13 GB 3.95 %

/archlinux/other/packages/texlive 0 276 5.57 GB 3.59 %

/archlinux/iso/archboot 7 66 4.80 GB 3.10 %

/rfc 42 22160 4.53 GB 2.92 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 139.09 GB 89.78 %

Disk Image Files 7.77 GB 5.02 %

Document Files 3.55 GB 2.29 %

Program Files 972.91 MB 0.61 %

Linux Package Files 878.09 MB 0.55 %

Image Files 830.09 MB 0.52 %

Internet Files 730.22 MB 0.46 %

Data Files 641.48 MB 0.40 %

Miscellaneous Files 414.79 MB 0.26 %

Music Files 138.06 MB 0.09 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 84.72 GB

Average: 7.06 GB

Maximum: 24.77 GB

Minimum: 1.57 GB

From: 2014/06

To: 2015/05 0 GB

7 GB

13 GB

20 GB

26 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 146.26 GB

Average: 14.63 GB

Maximum: 64.28 GB

Minimum: 2.12 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

17 GB

33 GB

50 GB

66 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 326696 Files

Average: 32670 Files

Maximum: 60667 Files

Minimum: 15687 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

15167 Files

30334 Files

45501 Files

60668 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 67.48 GB 44.93 %

XZ Files 48.41 GB 32.23 %

BZ2 Files 14.83 GB 9.88 %

ZIP Files 7.09 GB 4.72 %

ISO Files 5.89 GB 3.92 %

PDF Files 2.54 GB 1.69 %

SFS Files 1.53 GB 1.02 %

EXE Files 972.91 MB 0.63 %

IMG Files 808.06 MB 0.53 %

TGZ Files 703.14 MB 0.46 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 120.58 K 31.86 %

README Files 97.95 K 25.88 %

META Files 89.84 K 23.74 %

SIG Files 22.84 K 6.04 %

XZ Files 13.95 K 3.69 %

TXT Files 11.03 K 2.91 %

NOEXT Files 9.14 K 2.41 %

PDF Files 8.09 K 2.14 %

P7S Files 2.56 K 0.68 %

BZ2 Files 2.53 K 0.67 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 139554 139.09 GB 89.65 %

Disk Image Files 29 7.77 GB 5.01 %

Document Files 118289 3.55 GB 2.29 %

Program Files 85 972.91 MB 0.61 %

Linux Package Files 388 878.09 MB 0.55 %

Image Files 136 830.09 MB 0.52 %

Internet Files 475 730.22 MB 0.46 %

Data Files 24239 641.48 MB 0.40 %

Miscellaneous Files 102130 414.79 MB 0.26 %

Music Files 9 138.06 MB 0.09 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 120577 67.48 GB 43.50 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 13952 48.41 GB 31.21 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 2533 14.83 GB 9.56 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 1125 7.09 GB 4.57 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 9 5.89 GB 3.80 %

PDF Document 8088 2.54 GB 1.63 %

File System Image File 6 1.53 GB 0.98 %

Executable Program 84 972.91 MB 0.61 %

Image File 16 808.06 MB 0.51 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 1071 703.14 MB 0.44 %

Java Archive Applet File 56 620.65 MB 0.39 %

Debian Linux Package File 131 589.31 MB 0.37 %

Text Document 11025 574.01 MB 0.36 %

Miscellaneous Files 102130 414.79 MB 0.26 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 14 364.77 MB 0.23 %

README Instructions File 97955 307.75 MB 0.19 %

Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension 857 287.16 MB 0.18 %

Linux Installation Package File 256 280.41 MB 0.18 %

LZMA Compressed File 48 265.62 MB 0.17 %

TrueType Font File 42 243.23 MB 0.15 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 120576 67.48 GB 43.50 %

XZ Files 13952 48.41 GB 31.21 %

BZ2 Files 2533 14.83 GB 9.56 %

ZIP Files 1125 7.09 GB 4.57 %

ISO Files 9 5.89 GB 3.80 %

PDF Files 8088 2.54 GB 1.63 %

SFS Files 6 1.53 GB 0.98 %

EXE Files 84 972.91 MB 0.61 %

IMG Files 16 808.06 MB 0.51 %

TGZ Files 1071 703.14 MB 0.44 %

JAR Files 56 620.65 MB 0.39 %

DEB Files 131 589.31 MB 0.37 %

TXT Files 11025 574.01 MB 0.36 %

DMG Files 14 364.77 MB 0.23 %

README Files 97955 307.75 MB 0.19 %

XPI Files 857 287.16 MB 0.18 %

RPM Files 256 280.41 MB 0.18 %

LZMA Files 48 265.62 MB 0.17 %

TTF Files 42 243.23 MB 0.15 %

LZ Files 106 210.33 MB 0.13 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 12004 386712 155.14 GB 100.00 %

/archlinux 339 32499 89.98 GB 58.00 %

/gnu 895 21130 43.00 GB 27.72 %

/archlinux/pool 2 26292 42.48 GB 27.38 %

/archlinux/pool/community 0 13628 29.78 GB 19.20 %

/archlinux/sources 2 3893 28.95 GB 18.66 %

/archlinux/sources/community 0 2283 20.46 GB 13.19 %

/CPAN 10724 310922 17.63 GB 11.36 %

/CPAN/authors 8242 308864 17.36 GB 11.19 %

/CPAN/authors/id 8241 308846 17.31 GB 11.16 %

/gnu/gcc 89 3078 13.49 GB 8.70 %

/archlinux/pool/packages 0 12664 12.69 GB 8.18 %

/archlinux/other 254 2050 9.63 GB 6.20 %

/archlinux/other/packages 191 1829 9.07 GB 5.85 %

/archlinux/iso 29 124 8.82 GB 5.69 %

/archlinux/sources/packages 0 1610 8.49 GB 5.47 %

/gnu/gnuzilla 67 2014 6.13 GB 3.95 %

/archlinux/other/packages/texlive 0 276 5.57 GB 3.59 %

/archlinux/iso/archboot 7 66 4.80 GB 3.10 %

/rfc 42 22160 4.53 GB 2.92 %

/rfc/in-notes 40 22093 4.53 GB 2.92 %

/gnu/mit-scheme 22 638 2.31 GB 1.49 %

/rfc/in-notes/ien 1 414 2.11 GB 1.36 %

/rfc/in-notes/ien/scanned 0 269 2.08 GB 1.34 %

/CPAN/authors/id/A 601 24885 1.72 GB 1.11 %

/archlinux/iso/archboot/2015.05 1 11 1.62 GB 1.05 %

/archlinux/iso/archboot/2015.01 1 10 1.60 GB 1.03 %

/CPAN/authors/id/D 570 22817 1.60 GB 1.03 %

/archlinux/iso/archboot/2014.11 1 10 1.58 GB 1.02 %

/gnu/glibc 0 371 1.43 GB 0.92 %

/CPAN/authors/id/R 432 17269 1.42 GB 0.92 %

/rfc/in-notes/tar 0 79 1.39 GB 0.90 %

/archlinux/iso/2015.05.01 6 19 1.38 GB 0.89 %

/gnu/emacs 1 94 1.38 GB 0.89 %

/archlinux/iso/2015.04.01 6 19 1.32 GB 0.85 %

/archlinux/iso/2015.03.01 6 19 1.32 GB 0.85 %

/CPAN/authors/id/T 439 17382 1.30 GB 0.83 %

/CPAN/authors/id/S 697 25232 1.29 GB 0.83 %

/CPAN/authors/id/K 369 14553 1.29 GB 0.83 %

/gnu/gdb 0 127 1.27 GB 0.82 %

/gnu/mit-scheme/snapshot.pkg 11 430 1.19 GB 0.77 %

/CPAN/authors/id/M 735 32833 1.14 GB 0.74 %

/gnu/3dldf 0 32 1.09 GB 0.71 %

/gnu/mit-scheme/stable.pkg 6 168 1.09 GB 0.70 %

/CPAN/authors/id/B 451 17276 1.07 GB 0.69 %

/CPAN/authors/id/J 619 20013 1.00 GB 0.65 %

/CPAN/authors/id/R/RJ 16 2573 0.97 GB 0.62 %

/CPAN/authors/id/R/RJ/RJBS 0 2293 0.96 GB 0.62 %

/CPAN/authors/id/L 254 10223 920.75 MB 0.58 %

/archlinux/other/packages/ffmpeg 0 17 893.72 MB 0.56 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/archlinux/sources/community/wesnoth-1.12.2-3.src.tar.gz 04/May/2015 2.07 GB

/archlinux/sources/community/wesnoth-1.12.2-2.src.tar.gz 22/Apr/2015 2.07 GB

/archlinux/sources/community/urbanterror-2:4.2.023-1.src.tar.gz 20/Jan/2015 1.79 GB

/archlinux/pool/community/urbanterror-data-2:4.2.023-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 20/Jan/2015 1.74 GB

/archlinux/sources/community/frogatto-1.3.1-12.src.tar.gz 22/Apr/2015 1.29 GB

/archlinux/sources/community/speed-dreams-2.1.0-1.src.tar.gz 12/Jul/2014 1.10 GB

/archlinux/pool/community/speed-dreams-data-2.1.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 12/Jul/2014 1.09 GB

/archlinux/iso/archboot/2015.05/archlinux-2015.05-1-archboot.iso 08/May/2015 1.02 GB

/archlinux/pool/community/flightgear-data-3.4.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 18/Feb/2015 1.00 GB

/archlinux/iso/archboot/2015.01/archlinux-2015.01-1-archboot.iso 15/Jan/2015 0.99 GB

/archlinux/pool/community/ufoai-data-2.5.0-3-any.pkg.tar.xz 05/Jul/2014 0.99 GB

/archlinux/iso/archboot/2014.11/archlinux-2014.11-1-archboot.iso 17/Nov/2014 0.98 GB

/archlinux/pool/community/xonotic-data-0.8.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 18/Jan/2015 880.46 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/stuntrally-data-2.5-2-any.pkg.tar.xz 05/Nov/2014 811.80 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/cuda-7.0.28-2-x86_64.pkg.tar.xz 24/Apr/2015 768.27 MB

/archlinux/iso/2015.05.01/archlinux-2015.05.01-dual.iso 01/May/2015 626.00 MB

/archlinux/iso/2015.04.01/archlinux-2015.04.01-dual.iso 01/Apr/2015 599.00 MB

/archlinux/iso/2015.03.01/archlinux-2015.03.01-dual.iso 01/Mar/2015 595.00 MB

/archlinux/sources/community/alienarena-7.66-1.src.tar.gz 12/Sep/2013 586.75 MB

/archlinux/sources/packages/libreoffice-fresh-i18n-4.4.3-1.src.tar.gz 08/May/2015 563.14 MB

/archlinux/sources/packages/libreoffice-still-i18n-4.3.7-1.src.tar.gz 26/Apr/2015 561.41 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/warsow-data-1.51-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 10/Jun/2014 557.78 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/0ad-data-a18-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 14/Mar/2015 552.72 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/sauerbrate..._03_collect_edition-2-any.pkg.tar.xz 09/Jul/2014 538.69 MB

/archlinux/sources/community/vdrift-2014.10.20-3.src.tar.gz 07/May/2015 484.46 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/alienarena-data-7.66-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 12/Sep/2013 479.48 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/vdrift-data-2:2014.10.20-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 27/Apr/2015 461.26 MB

/archlinux/sources/community/torcs-1.3.6-1.src.tar.gz 16/Jun/2014 455.15 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/frogatto-data-1.3.1-2-any.pkg.tar.xz 05/Jul/2014 428.34 MB

/archlinux/iso/archboot/2015.01/archlinux-2015.01-1-archboot-network.iso 14/Jan/2015 388.00 MB

/archlinux/iso/archboot/2015.05/archlinux-2015.05-1-archboot-network.iso 08/May/2015 383.00 MB

/archlinux/iso/archboot/2014.11/archlinux-2014.11-1-archboot-network.iso 17/Nov/2014 380.00 MB

/archlinux/sources/packages/kde-l10n-15.04.0-2.src.tar.gz 17/Apr/2015 373.67 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/supertuxkart-0.9-1-x86_64.pkg.tar.xz 22/Apr/2015 369.41 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/supertuxkart-0.9-1-i686.pkg.tar.xz 22/Apr/2015 369.24 MB

/archlinux/sources/community/supertuxkart-0.9-1.src.tar.gz 22/Apr/2015 367.93 MB

/archlinux/sources/community/blender-16:2.74-3.src.tar.gz 08/May/2015 351.22 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/wesnoth-data-1.12.2-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 11/Apr/2015 347.17 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/wesnoth-data-1.12.2-2-any.pkg.tar.xz 04/May/2015 347.17 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/torcs-data-1.3.6-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 16/Jun/2014 323.47 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/megaglest-data-3.11.1-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 01/Apr/2015 283.75 MB

/archlinux/pool/community/naev-data-0.6.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 21/Mar/2015 278.71 MB

/archlinux/sources/packages/qt5-5.4.1-6.src.tar.gz 10/May/2015 278.31 MB

/archlinux/iso/2015.05.01/arch/x86_64/airootfs.sfs 01/May/2015 271.97 MB

/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.1.tar.gz 10/Nov/2013 267.92 MB

/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.2.tar.gz 10/Nov/2013 267.92 MB

/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.tar.gz 08/Nov/2013 267.43 MB

/archlinux/iso/2015.05.01/arch/i686/airootfs.sfs 01/May/2015 267.43 MB

/archlinux/sources/packages/qtwebkit-2.3.4-1.src.tar.gz 26/Sep/2014 262.76 MB

/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.3-examples.tar.gz 13/Dec/2013 262.18 MB
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